Dominion of Canada, payable to the Com­
missioners of the Transcontinental Rail- 
way for the sum of four hundred thou­
sand dollars ($400,000), for District "F," 
and two hundred and twenty-five thou­
sand dollars ($225,000), for District “B," 
and thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000) 
for steel viaduct in said District "B."

: W. WALLACE BRUCE, Manager

Toronto, Feb. 10.—11 a. m.—Strong 1 

westerly winds, fair and colder. Sun- $ 
day, fine and decidedly colder.- 

FRESH : 
LETTUCE.... .

DENTISTS
Corner Sixth and King St

Staple Dry Goods